The OXG Series are built with an
Ozone Generation Cell and Oxygen
Concentrator in one system. They can
produce ozone from 10 to 150 g/hr
from 4 to 30 LPM. These Ozone
Generators are compact, efficient, and
easy to use with a wide variety of
options and features.

OXG-Series Ozone Generators
Model
O3
Production
Oxygen
Flow
O3 %
Dimensions
(inches WxDxH)
Power
Requirement
Compressed Air
Requirement
(compressor standard)
OXG-10 10 g/hr 4 LPM 3.5% 24” x 12” x 36” 120 VAC 4 CFM
OXG-20 20 g/hr 7 LPM 4% 26” x 12” x 36” 120 VAC 4 CFM
OXG-30 30 g/hr 10LPM 4% 26” x 12” x 38” 120 VAC 4 CFM
OXG-40 40 g/hr 10 LPM 4.7% 26” x 12” x 38” 120 VAC 4 CFM
OXG-60 60 g/hr 10 LPM 6% 26” x 12” x 38” 220 VAC 8 CFM
OXG-80 80 g/hr 20 LPM 4.7% 30” x 12” x 38” 220 VAC 8 CFM
OXG-100 100 g/hr 20 LPM 6% 30” x 12” x 38” 220 VAC 8 CFM
OXG-120 120 g/hr 30 LPM 4.7% 30” x 12” x 38” 220 VAC 12 CFM
OXG-150 150 g/hr 30 LPM 6 % 30” x 12” x 42” 220 VAC 12 CFM
OPTIONS
• External Compressed Air – the OXG-10 to OXG-40 units
incorporate an oil-less compressor to provide compressed air
for the Ozone Generator.  If plant air is available, or in very